E -3

N O OB WODN -

DNS
DNS
DNS

104490
107080
107572
107021
104166
109406
109160
109756
104184
105491

Dorsal

2611
2680
2780
2528
2776
2622
2621
2552
2709
2714

Nome

Vicente Graga

Dario Cabral

Martim Martins
Guilherme Figueiredo
Samuel Parisot
David Moreira

Tiago Pinto
Guilherme Viegas
Luis Filipe

José Pedro Mira

Escaldo

CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD

Clube

Clube de Natagdo da Amadora
Centro Ciclista Azeitonense

Clube de Natagdo da Amadora
TRIATLO - Santo André Sport Club
Clube de Natagdo da Amadora
Clube de Natagdo da Amadora
Clube de Natacao da Amadora
Palmela Desporto

Escola Triatlo Santo Anténio Evora
Escola Triatlo Santo Anténio Evora

Total

0:09:31
0:09:55
0:09:59
0:10:50
0:11:01
0:11:03
0:11:18
DNS
DNS
DNS

Delta
0:00:00
0:00:24
0:00:28
0:01:19
0:01:30
0:01:32
0:01:47



