

#	Dorsal	Nome	Escalão	Clube	Total	Delta
1	104490	2611 Vicente Graça	CAD	Clube de Natação da Amadora	0:09:31	0:00:00
2	107080	2680 Dário Cabral	CAD	Centro Ciclista Azeitonense	0:09:55	0:00:24
3	107572	2780 Martim Martins	CAD	Clube de Natação da Amadora	0:09:59	0:00:28
4	107021	2528 Guilherme Figueiredo	CAD	TRIATLO - Santo André Sport Club	0:10:50	0:01:19
5	104166	2776 Samuel Parisot	CAD	Clube de Natação da Amadora	0:11:01	0:01:30
6	109406	2622 David Moreira	CAD	Clube de Natação da Amadora	0:11:03	0:01:32
7	109160	2621 Tiago Pinto	CAD	Clube de Natação da Amadora	0:11:18	0:01:47
DNS	109756	2552 Guilherme Viegas	CAD	Palmela Desporto	DNS	
DNS	104184	2709 Luis Filipe	CAD	Escola Triatlo Santo António Évora	DNS	
DNS	105491	2714 José Pedro Mira	CAD	Escola Triatlo Santo António Évora	DNS	